

We Jindal Power Corporation are a leading and distinguished Service Provider, Manufacturer, Exporter, Supplier and Retailer of quality Communication Tower, Decorative Lights, Lamps & Lamp Shades, Electric Control Panels, Electrical Wires and Flags & Flag Accessories.



Sports Stadium Mast



Flag Poles



swaged steel tubular poles



high mast light tower



swaged tubular poles



decorative poles





About Jindal Power Corporation

Deals in Street light poles, Octagonal Poles, Polygonal Poles, Swaged Poles, steel tubular poles, highmast poles, FRP/GRP poles, Led lights, Transformers, solar panels, solar street lights, Stadium Mast, Flag mast, Flag poles, Camouflage Poles, Conical Poles, Spiral poles. Gantry Structures, Transmission Towers

Factsheet

Basic Information	
Nature of Business	: Service Provider / Manufacturer / Exporter / Supplier / Retailer
Contact Person	: Mr. Rajendra Agarwal & Mr. Shantanu
Registered Address	: 33/96, Poorna Complex, Chowk Topi Bazaar, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh
Total Number of Employees	: 100 - 150
Year of Establishment	: 1982
Legal Status of Firm	: Individual (Sole proprietorship)





Jindal Power Corporation

Lighting Pole



Solar Light Pole



Octagonal Poles



Octagonal Pole



high mast light tower



frp lighting poles

frp ligl	ht poles	
Image	not found or type unknown	
frp light poles		





Steel & Steel Products



tubular tower



swaged tubular poles



swaged steel tubular poles



Steel Tubular Pole





Street, Flood & Commercial Lights



polygonal poles Galvanized



High Mast Pole



High Mast Lighting Pole





Contact Us

Jindal Power Corporation

Contact Person : Mr. Rajendra Agarwal & Mr. Shantanu

Q

33/96, Poorna Complex, Chowk Topi Bazaar

jindalsons@rediffmail.com

S https://www.exportersindia.com/jindalpower

